<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

Provider offers the san	ne nrivacy protect	tions found in thi	s DPA het	ween it a	Sherwood	School Dist	rict
("Originating LEA") wh General Offer of Privacy to privacy protections, term, or schedule of ser LEA may also agree to the Subscribing LEA. Th applicable privacy stat	ich is dated [o /Terms ("General and Provider's sig vices, or to any ot change the data pane re Provider may war	o3/01/2022], to Offer") through in the provision not provided by Substituted and the Gen	any othe ts signatu necessaril addressec cribing LE eral Offer	er LEA ("S re below. y bind Pro d in this DI A to the F in the ev	Subscribing LE. This General Covider to other PA. The Provider Provider to suiter Pent of: (1) a m	offer shall of terms, su er and the tithe uniquaterial ch	extend only ch as price, Subscribing ue needs of ange in the
Agreement; or three (3			s signatur			_	_
Prodigy Education Inc, By: Nowwerty By: SECSSSBBBBBB9458	1			Dat	3/1/2022 re:		
Alex Dou Printed Name:	ghertyTitle/Position:						
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privace of this DPA for the terr ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SL ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5	y Terms. The Subs n of the DPA betv JBSCRIBING LEA 1	cribing LEA and the seen the Sherwo	ne Provide od School	r shall the District	erefore be bou	nd by the s Provider. *	same terms *PRIOR TO
BY:				Date:_	9/26/2024		3 PM PDT
Printed Name: Mark S.	Mulvihill		Title/Pos	ition: Su	perintende	ent	
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	E: InterMountain	n Education Ser	vice				
DESIGNATED REPRESEN							
Name:	Nick Lapp						
Title:	Chief Information	n Officer					
Address:	2001 SW Nye	Ave, Pendletor	n, OR 97	801			
Telephone Number:	541.966.3183						
Email:	nick.lapp@im	esd.k12.or.us					